

M.M.U.S.Y

Sonu Kumar, Sonar, Caste.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Madhopur to Pipariya Tola.

 DIVISION

A.E. Gobindpur. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No. 913. (new)

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record entry					
Name of work. - Construction of road from Madhoper to Pipariya talu under mmgsy.					
Agency:- Sri Sonu Kumar, Amas, Gaya.					
Agr. No:- 05/SBD/mmgsy/2019-20					
Date of commencement- 04.7.19.					
Date of completion as per ag. 03.4.20					
Date of entry:- 02.4.2020					
Sl No. 1/1 Setting out an MORD Specifier					
(i) Construction of Working Bench mark.					
		13 x 30.0m	=	390.0m	
		1 x 20.0m	=	20.0m	
				410.0m	
				0.41 Km	
(ii) Construction of reference pillar- 0.41 Km					
Sl No. 2/2. Clearing and grubbing road land --- to chish					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Island Final Bill</u>					
Name of work:-	Construction of road from madhopur to Pipariya under mmsy.				
Agency:-	Sri Sonel Kumar, Amraes, Gaya.				
Agg. No.	05/SBD/mmsy/2019-20				
Date of commencement	04.7.19.				
Date of completion as per agg.	03.4.20				
Date of actual completion	16.5.20				
Date of Entry.	16.5.2020.				
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
St No. 1/t	Setting out a				

MORD Specifics					
(i) Constn of working Bench mark:					
V.T.M. B.P. 1					
0.41 km @ Rs 3769.60/km Rs 1545.24					
(ii) Constn of reference pillar:					
V.T.M. B.P. 1					
0.41 km @ Rs 1758.77/km Rs 721.00					
St No 2. Clearing and grubbing etc					
V.T.M. B.P. 2					
0.16 H @ Rs 49739.67/H Rs 7958.34					
St No 3/8. Construction of embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

V.T.M.B.P. 2					
244.00 m ³ @ R 179-87 / m ³ R					61875--
21 No 4/10. Construction of granular Subbase					

V.T.M.B.P. 2.					
15 ^{1.12} 102.98 m ³ @ R 2093.29 / m ³ R					316338-- 245567--
21 No 5/12 W.B.M. Grading 3					
Providing, laying					

V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
113.37 m ³ @ R 2900.00 / m ³ R					328773--
21 No. 6/17 Construction of cement concrete					
Pavement -----					
V.T.M.B.P. 3.					
246.64 m ³ @ R 6203-13 / m ³ R					1529940--
21 No 7/21. Providing Acornis in K.M. Stone					

(V.P. 3)					
(i) ordinary K.M. Stone					
2 No @ R 2296-44 each R					4593--
(ii) 200 m Stone					
1 No. @ R 655-32 each R					655--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No 8/25. Providing and fixing typical masonry Board					
----- Deck					
V.T.M.B.P. 3					
2 Nos @ Rs 13615.34 each Rs 27231.00					
(ii) Main Board					
1 No. @ Rs 13615.34 each Rs 13615.00					
21 No 9/26. Providing and fixing mandrel Board					
----- d					
V.T.M.B.P. 4.					
(i) 600mm square triangle					
2 Nos @ Rs 5176.17 each Rs 10352.00					
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangle					
2 Nos @ Rs 7017.56 each Rs 14035.00					
(iii) 900 mm Side octagon					
1 No @ Rs 13234.00 each Rs 13234.00					
21 No. 10/28. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
----- done					
V.T.M.B.P. 4.					
81.0m ² @ Rs 939.00 / m ² Rs 76059.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 No 11/29, Providing and Laying 300mm dia Pipe --- V.T.M. B.P. 4. 7.50m @ Rs 1676.62/m Rs 12575.00 Rs 2419499.00 Less 10% as per agr (-) Rs 241950.00 Rs 2177549.00					

Sum
16.5.20-20
OB

Sum
16/5/20
AE

Continuation